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Wednesday, November 05, 2014

APPELLATE DIVISION
FIRST JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT

2:00 PM

FRIEDMAN, J. P.,, RENWICK, MOSKOWITZ, RICHTER, MANZANET JJ

3035/12

100752/13

155605/12

876N/11

100138/12

102799/12

4649/10

B34381/10

2335N/10

650120/12

108421/11

5521/11

114853/10

5897/11

32/10

2488/12

103637/09

101329/00

3553/10

2908/90

650161/13

PEOPLE V. MIGUEL ORTIZ

PAGAN V RHEA

MOON 170 V VELLA

PEOPLE V. JOHN ANDERSON

SEIFERHELD V KELLY

FLOSAR REALTY V NYCHA

PEOPLE V. STANLEY STEVENS

S., ZAYVION JAMEL

PEOPLE V. ERROL JACKSON

LIM V COX

PATMOS FIFTH V MAZL BUILDING

PEOPLE V. ALAM MOHAMMED

O'BRIEN V PORT AUTHORITY

PEOPLE V. ALONZO MOORE

LORENZETTI V SHERRY

PEOPLE V. CHARLES JONES

OKOCHA V CITY OF NY

WEBB V SMITH

PEOPLE V. JOSE BASONO

PEOPLE V. ELADIO LANTIGUA

TBA GLOBAL V FIDUS PARTNERS
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